
APP NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME DEGREE NAME

2410001 SANTU DAS SANOJIT DAS ACCOUNTANCY MAJOR

2410002 SAYAN SARKAR PRASANTA SARKAR ACCOUNTANCY MAJOR

2410003 SOUMIT CHOWDHURY SANJAY CHOWDHURY ACCOUNTANCY MAJOR

2410004 SUBHODEEP GHOSH RAJESH GHOSH ACCOUNTANCY MAJOR

2410005 SWARNAYU BHASKAR SIDDHARTHA BHASKAR ACCOUNTANCY MAJOR

2410006 AMENA KHATUN AKBOR ALI BENGALI MAJOR

2410007 BARSHAN MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL BENGALI MAJOR

2410008 BISWAJIT HALDER BISWANATH HALDER BENGALI MAJOR

2410009 DIPALI KHATUN RENTU SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410010 DIPANA KHATUN DABLU SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410011 FATIMA KHATUN MD JAIDUL ISLAM BENGALI MAJOR

2410012 FAYEJ IFTISAN GAJLUR RAHAMAN BENGALI MAJOR

2410013 HAJIKUL ISLAM ABUL KALAM BENGALI MAJOR

2410014 ITI SAROYARA GOLAM MOSTAFA BENGALI MAJOR

2410015 JAKARIA ALAM ALI HOSSAIN BENGALI MAJOR

2410016 JAMILA KHATUN MATI SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410017 JESMIN KHATUN FORMAN ALI BENGALI MAJOR

2410018 JOBEDA MISTRY BENGALI MAJOR

2410019 KAMRUNNESHA KHATUN KABIL SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410020 MD ASIF MD SAIRUL ISLAM BENGALI MAJOR

2410021 MD HIJBULLA SAHEB PANJAB SAIKH BENGALI MAJOR

2410022 MD RASEL SHAHZAMAL BENGALI MAJOR

2410023 PRIYANKA ROY ASHIS ROY BENGALI MAJOR

2410024 RABIA KHATUN SAIDUL SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410025 RAKIBA KHATUN ENARUL SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410026 RANI KHATUN ADAR SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410027 ROJINA KHATUN ASARUL HOQUE BENGALI MAJOR

2410028 SAMPA KHATUN SADEK ALI BENGALI MAJOR

2410029 SATIKA MONDAL KURAN MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

2410030 SHIULI SHIL RAJIB SHIL BENGALI MAJOR

2410031 SILAN SK MD MAJIBUR SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410032 SURJO SARDAR MANIK SARDAR BENGALI MAJOR

2410033 TAHAMINA KHATUN MURTUJA SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410034 TASLEMA NARGIS DABIR SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410035 TIMIR MANDOL SANJIB MONDAL BENGALI MAJOR

2410036 TUSHAR KARMAKAR ASIM KARMAKAR BENGALI MAJOR

2410037 YESMIN SULTANA KAJIMUDDIN SK BENGALI MAJOR

2410038 AKASH ROY UTTAM ROY DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410039 BAPAN SHAIKH ALEP HOSSAIN DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410040 BIJOY SINGHA JAYDEV SINGHA DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410041 BILASH GHOSH JITEN GHOSH DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR
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2410042 KOYEL DAS DULAL CHANDRA DAS DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410043 MAHARAJ MANDAL ANIL MANDAL DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410044 NAYAN SK TAJBUL DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410045 RIMI RABI DAS ADABINDA RABI DAS DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410046 RUMI KHATUN GONI MAHAMMED DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410047 SARAFAT ALI ESMAIL ALI DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410048 SOUMYAJIT MANDAL GAJAL MANDAL DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410049 SURAJ IKBAL SAMSUZZAMAN DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410050 TAMIJA KHATUN TOTARUL SK DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES MAJOR

2410051 ABEDA KHATUN YADUL SEKH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410052 ABU SUFIAN SK NAJIMUDDIN SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410053 ALEP SK RAKIBUL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410054 ALIYA KHATUN SORIFUL ISLAM EDUCATION MAJOR

2410055 ANAMIKA MONDAL UTTAM MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410056 ANAMIKA MONDAL ANIL MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410057 ANISHIA KHATUN BADAL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410058 APURBA GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410059 ARAFAT MEHEMUD ABU RAFE EDUCATION MAJOR

2410060 ARNAB BHATTACHARJEE AJAY BHATTACHARJEE EDUCATION MAJOR

2410061 ASHA KHATUN ASHRAF ALI EDUCATION MAJOR

2410062 ASHIM SK ALAHIM SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410063 BICHITRA MANDAL BIJEN MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410064 BITTU GHOSH JOYDEB GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410065 BITTU SINGHA BIPUL KUMAR SINGHA EDUCATION MAJOR

2410066 DIPALI KHATUN MD HEDATULLAHA EDUCATION MAJOR

2410067 DONA KHATUN DALIM HOSSAIN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410068 ETI KHATUN SAIFUR RAHAMAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410069 FATEMA KHATUN DABLU SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410070 GOLAM RASUL NUR MAHAMMAD SEKH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410071 GOLAM SAMDANI SABIYAR RAHAMAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410072 HALIMA KHATUN MD ASRAF ALI EDUCATION MAJOR

2410073 HASIBA KHATUN HASIBUR SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410074 HASIBA KHATUN MD HAIDAR ALI EDUCATION MAJOR

2410075 INDRANI SARKAR INDRAJIT SARKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

2410076 ISWAR BHATTACHARJEE PULOK MOY BHATTACHARJEE EDUCATION MAJOR

2410077 JESHMIN KHATUN ASRAF ALI EDUCATION MAJOR

2410078 JESMINA KHATUN ISMAIL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410079 JYOTI MANDAL DHARMA MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410080 KAMRUNNESHA KHATUN NURUL HODA SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410081 KOYEL RABI DAS KARTICK RABIDAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410082 KULSAN KHATUN NAFAR SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410083 LAXMI GHOSH RANJIT GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410084 MADHABI MONDAL NITAI MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410085 MAMONI DAS ANANDA DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410086 MAMTAJ KHATUN KOBIRUL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410087 MD ABU IZAZ AHHAMED SK MD ANSAR ALI EDUCATION MAJOR

2410088 MD FARID SK MD BAKIBILLAH EDUCATION MAJOR



2410089 MD SAIM MD MUSARAF HOSSAIN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410090 MEHEBUB MIJARUL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410091 MIJARUL ISLAM AKIBUR RAHMAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410092 MRINMOY MANDAL MANINDRANATH MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410093 MUHAMMAD ALI MD RUHUL AMIN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410094 NABIRUL SHAH JAHANGIR SHAH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410095 NAJBUL HOSSAIN AMIR HOSSAIN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410096 NAJIYA HASAN MAMUN AL HASAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410097 NAJMIM KHATUN TIARUL ISLAM EDUCATION MAJOR

2410098 NASIM MOLLAH NAJIBUL MOLLA EDUCATION MAJOR

2410099 NASIRUL SK KASEM ALI EDUCATION MAJOR

2410100 NURESA KHATUN SOLEMAN SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410101 OSILA KHATUN SAIDUL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410102 PARBOTI MANDAL UJJWAL MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410103 PAYEL DAS GOUR CHANDRA DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410104 PRIYA KHATUN MD APPEL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410105 PRIYANKA ROY DEBNATH ROY EDUCATION MAJOR

2410106 RABIYA SULTANA GULAM MURSALIN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410107 RAIMA KUNDU KRISHNA KUNDU EDUCATION MAJOR

2410108 RAJIKA KHATUN REJAUL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410109 RENUKA KHATUN RAHUL AMIN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410110 RICHA RAHAMAN ESARUL HOQUE EDUCATION MAJOR

2410111 RINKI SARKAR CHANCHAL SARKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

2410112 ROHIT SARKAR SAHADEV SARKAR EDUCATION MAJOR

2410113 SADAKASH SK NAJRUL ISLAM EDUCATION MAJOR

2410114 SAGIR HOSSAIN RAKAT ALI EDUCATION MAJOR

2410115 SAHANAJ KHATUN HUMAYAN SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410116 SAHID SK JALALUDDIN SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410117 SAHINA KHATUN GOLAB SEKH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410118 SALEHIN SK MOMIN SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410119 SAMIMA YEASMIN TIYARUL ISLAM EDUCATION MAJOR

2410120 SAMIR HOSSAIN JAMSED SHAIKH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410121 SANIYA KHATUN ROBIUL HASAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410122 SARIKA KHATUN MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410123 SAYANTANI HALDER SANJAY HALDER EDUCATION MAJOR

2410124 SELINA KHATUN SELIMUDDIN SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410125 SHANTI TUTU SAM TUDU EDUCATION MAJOR

2410126 SHIBSANKAR DEY TAPAS DEY EDUCATION MAJOR

2410127 SHREYASHREE DAS CHANDAN DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410128 SK PARVEZ SK MUKUL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410129 SNEHA DAS SIMANTA DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410130 SONALI KHATUN MD PIYARUL ISLAM EDUCATION MAJOR

2410131 SONOTI HANSDA SUKAL HANSDA EDUCATION MAJOR

2410132 SORIF HASAN MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410133 SORIFA KHATUN SAHEB SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410134 SOUMI GHOSH RANJIT GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410135 SRIKANTA GHOSH SHREEKRISHNA GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR



2410136 SRIMOTI CHOUDHIRY RAJ BIHARI CHOUDHURY EDUCATION MAJOR

2410137 SUJATA DAS BHEKMA DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410138 SUMI GHOSH SUKUMAR GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410139 SUMITI MONDAL SUBODH MONDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410140 SURAIYA KHATUN MD  KAMALUZZAMAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410141 SURIYADIP SINGHA BAPI SINGHA EDUCATION MAJOR

2410142 SURMILA KHATUN SARIFUL ISLAM EDUCATION MAJOR

2410143 SUSHOVAN DAS SABDIP KUMAR DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410144 SUSMITA MANDAL MONTU MANDAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410145 SUVAN SHAIKH MURSALIM EDUCATION MAJOR

2410146 TAHAMINA KHATUN GOKUL SK EDUCATION MAJOR

2410147 TISHA DAS TRINATH DAS EDUCATION MAJOR

2410148 TRINA GHOSH SUKHEN GHOSH EDUCATION MAJOR

2410149 UPAMA TARAFDAR UTPAL TARAFDAR EDUCATION MAJOR

2410150 YEASMIN KHATUN ATIUR RAHAMAN EDUCATION MAJOR

2410151 ANAMIKA KHATUN BIBI ENGLISH MAJOR

2410152 ANNESHA DAS ASIT DAS ENGLISH MAJOR

2410153 INJAMAMUL HOQUE PIARUL ISLAM ENGLISH MAJOR

2410154 JINNATUN NESHA MUKLESUR RAHAMAN ENGLISH MAJOR

2410155 MEHEBUB ALAM MD ISMAIL ENGLISH MAJOR

2410156 MURSHED ALI JUJAYER SK ENGLISH MAJOR

2410157 PRADIP MONDAL JAPAN MONDAL ENGLISH MAJOR

2410158 RONIUL ISLAM JAGRUL ISLAM ENGLISH MAJOR

2410159 SAMIM REJA CHAND MOHAMMAD SK ENGLISH MAJOR

2410160 SHUBHANGI SARKAR JOYDIP SARKAR ENGLISH MAJOR

2410161 TANJILA KHATUN NASIM SHAIKH KHALIFA ENGLISH MAJOR

2410162 AJENUR KHATUN ALTAB HOSSAIN GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

2410163 MEHER SK REJAUL SK GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

2410164 NAIM HOSSAIN MURSELIM GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

2410165 SAIFUL HOQUE EBADUL HOQUE GEOGRAPHY MAJOR

2410166 ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY ASHOK CHAKRABORTY HISTORY MAJOR

2410167 AFSANA NASRIN IYAKUB ALI HISTORY MAJOR

2410168 AHIDA KHATUN IDRIS MANDAL HISTORY MAJOR

2410169 ALI ASGAR AKKEL SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410170 ALIM SK AFJAL SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410171 ARAJ SK ALIM SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410172 ARUP CHOWDHURY ASIT CHOWDHURY HISTORY MAJOR

2410173 ASMAUL SEIKH ABID HOSSAIN HISTORY MAJOR

2410174 AYESHA KHATUN SAIDUL ISLAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410175 CHAMPA KHATUN NANTU SHAIK HISTORY MAJOR

2410176 CHUMKI KHATUN MD MANIRUL ISLAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410177 DEEP MONDAL RABINDRANATH MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

2410178 ENAKSHI CHANDRA KHOKAN CHANDRA HISTORY MAJOR

2410179 FARUK AHMED SAIFUL SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410180 FERDOSA KHATUN HAJIKUR SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410181 HURE JANNAT LIYAKAT SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410182 IMANA KHATUN ETHAZ SK HISTORY MAJOR



2410183 INDRO DAS NILOD DAS HISTORY MAJOR

2410184 ISTEYAK AHAMMED ASRAUL HISTORY MAJOR

2410185 JEBAUNNESA KHATUN REHESAN SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410186 JINNATUN KHATUN JUEL HOSSAIN HISTORY MAJOR

2410187 KABIRUL SEIKH ALANGIR SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410188 KARABI HAZRA PROVAT HAZRA HISTORY MAJOR

2410189 KHAIRUN NESHA ABUL KHAYER HISTORY MAJOR

2410190 LIPI KHATUN AKTARUL SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410191 LIZA KHATUN AABU HELLAL HISTORY MAJOR

2410192 MAHABUB ALAM SANARUL ISLAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410193 MANAB MONDAL JOYGOPAL MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

2410194 MARJINA KHATUN ASRAF ALI HISTORY MAJOR

2410195 MASUM SK HANNAN SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410196 MD AJIJ FELU SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410197 MD MULKESUR RAHAMAN ESARUL HOQUE HISTORY MAJOR

2410198 MEHENAJ KHATUN MURAD SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410199 MINHAJ HOSSAIN NAIBUR RAHAMAN HISTORY MAJOR

2410200 MOHAN MONDAL MANTU MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

2410201 MST TARJINA KHATUN ASADUL HOQUE HISTORY MAJOR

2410202 MUJAMMEL HAQUE TAHID SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410203 NAHID HASAN MAHAMMAD ALI HISTORY MAJOR

2410204 NANDITA BISWAS SANJOY BISWAS HISTORY MAJOR

2410205 NASRIN KHATUN LALMOHAMMAD HISTORY MAJOR

2410206 PRINCE GHOSH DIPANKAR GHOSH HISTORY MAJOR

2410207 PRIYANKA SONAR CHHATAN SONAR HISTORY MAJOR

2410208 RABIA KHATUN RENTU SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410209 RAFIKUL ISLAM HABIBUR SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410210 RAHAMATULLAH MD SORIFULISLAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410211 RAJ SK ANIKUL ISLAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410212 RAMEN GHOSH ASHOK GHOSH HISTORY MAJOR

2410213 RANIT KUNDU HARENDRANATH KUNDU HISTORY MAJOR

2410214 RIBATH LINA SAMIUL ALAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410215 RIMA KHATUN MD ABDUL KUDDUS HISTORY MAJOR

2410216 RISHI MONDAL SADHIN MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

2410217 ROHID SEIKH MISION SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410218 RUMI KHATUN GONI MAHAMMAD HISTORY MAJOR

2410219 SABBIR HASAN MD MEHEBUB ALOM HISTORY MAJOR

2410220 SAFINA KHATUN TAIMUR SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410221 SAHINA KHATUN GOLAB SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410222 SANIA KHATUN SAHABUDDIN  SARKAR HISTORY MAJOR

2410223 SANIYA YESMIN KHADEM SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410224 SARASWATI BAITI UTTAM BAITI HISTORY MAJOR

2410225 SARBANU KHATUN SAFIKUL ISLAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410226 SARIFA KHATUN SARIFUL ISALM HISTORY MAJOR

2410227 SARIFUNNESA ABRAR HOSSAIN HISTORY MAJOR

2410228 SARJINA KHATUN MOJAMMEL HOQUE HISTORY MAJOR

2410229 SELIMA KHATUN MAINUL HOQUE HISTORY MAJOR



2410230 SHAYONI GHOSH NIMAI GHOSH HISTORY MAJOR

2410231 SHILPA DAS SWADESH DAS HISTORY MAJOR

2410232 SNEHA DEBNATH RAJESH DEBNATH HISTORY MAJOR

2410233 SOMITA KHATUN JENARUL SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410234 SONI SK SABIRUL ISLAM HISTORY MAJOR

2410235 SUBHOJIT GHOSH NIKESH GHOSH HISTORY MAJOR

2410236 SUDIP HAZRA TARAK HAZRA HISTORY MAJOR

2410237 SUDIPTA DAS PRADIP DAS HISTORY MAJOR

2410238 SUJIT MONDAL CHAITANYA MONDAL HISTORY MAJOR

2410239 SURIYA KHATUN AKTARUL SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410240 TARJINA KHATUN CHANDU SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410241 TITHI HALDAR UTTAM KUMAR HALDAR HISTORY MAJOR

2410242 TUHIDA YEASMIN ABDUL BAKIR HISTORY MAJOR

2410243 UMME SALMA ABDUR RAKIB HISTORY MAJOR

2410244 UTSAV MAHATO UTTAM MAHATO HISTORY MAJOR

2410245 YEASMIN KHATUN SOFIK SK HISTORY MAJOR

2410246 ABU SALAM SANARUL SK PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410247 ALAMIN SHYAMAYAN PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410248 ANIMESH MANDAL SURESH MANDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410249 ARIF SARKAR RAJA SARKAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410250 AROJIT MONDAL RANJIT MONDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410251 ASTOMI MANDAL SUKHEN MANDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410252 ATIK MAHAMMAD TAHMIM ADILUJJAMAN PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410253 BAPAN MANDAL ASTIK MANDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410254 BASUDEV MANDAL PRABHAKAR MANDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410255 FAROJ ALI SARIKUL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410256 JEET MONDAL NIDHU MONDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410257 KOYEL SEN PRASANTA SEN PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410258 MAIN ISLAM ADIL SK PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410259 MD TOUFIK AHAMMED JIARUL ISLAM PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410260 MONAMI SAHA SURAJ SAHA PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410261 PAPPU DAS KHITISH DAS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410262 PARTHA KUMAR DAS PABAN DAS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410263 PAYEL MONDAL RANJIT MONDAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410264 PRITAM CHAUDHURI JAYANTA NATH CHAUDHURI PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410265 PROLAY DAS KARTICK DAS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410266 RAJIB KUNDU RAJ KUMAR KUNDU PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410267 RIAJ SK MOJIBUR SK PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410268 ROWSHAN AKTAR MD RAFIQUL ISLAM PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410269 SABIAR RAHAMAN SAMAUN SK PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410270 SABIYAR SK NAJMUL ALAM PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410271 SAHIL SARKAR LOKMAN SARKAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410272 SHAMIM SK RAFIKUL SK PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410273 SOUNAK HALDAR GOUTAM HALDAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410274 SUHANA SARKAR SUBHAN SARKAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410275 TAJMUL SK MAHERUL SK PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAJOR

2410276 AFROJ ALOM ABUL HAYAT AKTER POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR



2410277 ANISH EBRAHIM TAHAJUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410278 ARJEMA KHATUN LUTFAR RAHAMAN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410279 ASHA KHATUN MAINUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410280 ASHINA KHATUN KALU SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410281 ASRAFUL SK ARSED ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410282 ASRAUL SK SAIFUDDIN SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410283 AYESA KHATUN JAMAL SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410284 DISHA KHATUN ASMAN ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410285 FARHANA KHATUN RAFIKUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410286 FOJILA KHATUN LALCHAND BADSHA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410287 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN ABDUL HALIM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410288 HASINA KHATUN HAKIM  SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410289 IKBAL HOSSAIN HALIM SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410290 ILA MUSKAN ENAMUL HAQUE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410291 IMRUL KAYES ENAMUL SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410292 INJAMAMUL HOQUE TAJRUL SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410293 IZAZ AHANNED SAFIKUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410294 IZAZ HOSSAIN SARIFUL SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410295 KAMRUNNESHA KAMRUL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410296 KARISHMA KHATUN TAJRUL SEIKH POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410297 KASEM SK JOYNAL ABEDIN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410298 MAHABUB ALAM AMANULLAH POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410299 MAHIN SK SARJEN SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410300 MAINUL HASAN AJAD ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410301 MANIK SK SAFIKUL HAQUE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410302 MANJILA KHATUN JAIMUDDIN SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410303 MD MASUM SK SABIRUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410304 MD MILAN MORTUZA MD ISLAM SHA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410305 MEHEDI HASAN NAJIMUDDIN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410306 MISON SEIKH NASIRUDDIN SEIKH POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410307 MONIRUL ISLAM GHUNTU SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410308 MORIOM KHATUN GOLAM MOSTAFA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410309 MOUSUMI KHATUN KETABUL SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410310 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN MUKURULLA SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410311 NAIJ SULTANA BABLU HOSEN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410312 NAJEMA KHATUN MAILUL SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410313 NAJIRA PARVEEN FAKRUL ALAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410314 NASIMA KHATUN MAIJUDDIN SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410315 NASRIN SULTANA SHAWKAT ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410316 NAZMINA KHATUN JULFIKAR ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410317 NICE KHATUN DALIM SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410318 NISHAN SK AHESAN SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410319 NITISH BHAKAT RAJ NARAYAN BHAKAT POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410320 NUR ALAM RABIUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410321 NUR AMIN SK RAFIKUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410322 NUR HASAN MASUD HOSSAIN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410323 NUR HASAN SK NURSED SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR



2410324 RAJIB SK HASAN SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410325 RAKHI KHATUN ROSHID SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410326 RAMJAN ALI RABIUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410327 RENUKA KHATUN MOJAMMEL HOQUE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410328 RIKTA KHATUN JIAUL RAHAMAN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410329 RIPON BADSA SELIM SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410330 ROHIT SK TAIJUDDIN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410331 ROHIT SK HAKSHED ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410332 ROJINA KHATUN INSAN SEIKH POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410333 ROKI MAHALDAR MOWLA MAHALDAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410334 SABNAJ KHATUN REJAUL HOQUE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410335 SAHANAJ KHATUN HABI SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410336 SAHANAJ KHATUN MUKUL SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410337 SAHINA KHANAM SAFIKUL KHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410338 SALEHA KHATUN ASARUL HOQUE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410339 SALMA KHATUN EMRAN ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410340 SAMIM PRAMANIK BABU PRAMANIK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410341 SAMIMA KHATUN ABDUS SALAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410342 SAMIRUL SK INSAAN SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410343 SANIYA KHATUN SEBLU SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410344 SANJANA PANDIT RADHE SHYAM PANDIT POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410345 SARINA KHATUN MD SAIDUR RAHAMAN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410346 SARMIN SULTANA SABIWAR RAHAMAN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410347 SARMINA AKTAR MAJRUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410348 SASTI SARKAR BIKASH SARKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410349 SEBA KHATUN ATTAR ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410350 SELINA KHATUN KHAIRUL HOQUE POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410351 SHUBHA SEIKH SAHIDUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410352 SK ALI HASAN SK ALLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410353 SOHEL RANA ABDUL JABBAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410354 SONAI DAS SANJAY DAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410355 SONIA YEASMIN SEKSAD ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410356 SORIF AHAMED GOLAM MURTUJA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410357 SUHANA PARVIN SOLEMAN BADSHA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410358 SULTANA KHATUN MD MAKSUD SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410359 SULTANA KHATUN AKTAR HOSSAIN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410360 SULTANA NASRIN KUDDUS ALI POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410361 SUMAN SK NANTU SK POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410362 SUSMITA MONDAL ASHOK MANDAL POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410363 TAMANNA REJA SELIM REJA POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410364 TAUSIF ISLAM SABIKUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410365 TOHIDUL ISLAM AKTARUDDIN POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410366 TONUSHREE RABIDAS ASHOK RABIDAS POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410367 URMILA KHATUN MATIJUL ISLAM POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

2410368 ADITYA MONDAL ARABINDA MONDAL SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

2410369 SAMIR MANDAL SANNYASI MANDAL SOCIOLOGY MAJOR

2410370 SUBHAJIT SARKAR SHIBU SARKAR SOCIOLOGY MAJOR


